Because it must work!
Analog FXO + Digital T1/E1
SIP to TDM Gateway Cards
How to Order:
No of Ports Includes BUS SKU
4 FXO analog card with hardware echo cancellation 4 channel NetBorder Express software license PCI NBE004-F-A20002D
4 FXO analog card with hardware echo cancellation 4 channel NetBorder Express software license PCIe NBE004-F-A20002DE
8 FXO analog card with hardware echo cancellation 8 channel NetBorder Express software license PCI NBE008-F-A20004D
8 FXO analog card with hardware echo cancellation 8 channel NetBorder Express software license PCIe NBE008-F-A20004DE
12 FXO analog card with hardware echo cancellation 12 channel NetBorder Express software license PCI NBE012-F-A20006D
12 FXO analog card with hardware echo cancellation 12 channel NetBorder Express software license PCIe NBE012-F-A20006DE
1 ISDN PRI T1/E1 digital card with hardware echo cancellation 30 channel NetBorder Express software license PCI NBE030-F-A101D
1 ISDN PRI T1/E1 digital card with hardware echo cancellation 30 channel NetBorder Express software license PCIe NBE030-F-A101DE
2 ISDN PRI T1/E1 digital card with hardware echo cancellation 60 channel NetBorder Express software license PCI NBE060-F-A102D
2 ISDN PRI T1/E1 digital card with hardware echo cancellation 60 channel NetBorder Express software license PCIe NBE060-F-A102DE
4 ISDN PRI T1/E1 digital card with hardware echo cancellation 120 channel NetBorder Express software license PCI NBE120-F-A104D
4 ISDN PRI T1/E1 digital card with hardware echo cancellation 120 channel NetBorder Express software license PCIe NBE120-F-A104DE
8 ISDN PRI T1/E1 digital card with hardware echo cancellation 240 channel NetBorder Express software license PCI NBE240-F-A108D
8 ISDN PRI T1/E1 digital card with hardware echo cancellation 240 channel NetBorder Express software license PCIe NBE240-F-A108DE
Software Upgrades and Sangoma Hardware Add-ons are available. Ask your sales representative for details.
Introducing the industry’s first affordable TDM
to SIP Gateway on a card.
Sangoma’s NetBorder Express portfolio is a complete SIP-compliant